
5:00  
5:00  Fri
5:00  Mon
6:00  Tue
5:00  Tue
TBA  Thu-Sat
5:00  Tue
TBA  Thu-Sat 
5:00  Tue
5:00  Fri
1:00  Thu
TBA  Wed-Fri 
5:00  Tue
5:00  Tue
5:00  Fri
5:00  Tue
5:00  Fri
TBA  Sat
5:00  Tue
5:00  Fri
5:00  Tue
5:00  Fri
5:00  Tue
5:00  Fri
5:00  Tue

           
11/14        
11/17              
11/20
11/21        
11/28        
11/30-12/02
12/05  
12/7-9  
12/12  
12/15     
12/27-29  
1/2   
1/9  
1/12  
1/16  
1/19  
1/20  
1/23  
1/26  
1/30 
2/2  
2/6  
2/9  
2/13

New Boston*  
Paul Pewitt  
Fouke
Harleton
Redwater
Hughes Springs Tourn
Hawkins
Chapel Hill Tourn
Ore City
Dekalb
Hawkins Tourn  
Avinger
Leonard
New Diana*
Daingerfield
Gladewater*
Waskom Tourn
White Oak  
Sabine* 
New Diana
Daingerfield*  
Gladewater
White Oak* 
Sabine

Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Chapel Hill MP
Away
Home
Hawkins
Home 
Home
Home
Away 
Home
Waskom
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away 

V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V 
V
JV/V
V
JV/V
JV/V
V  
V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V 
JV/V 
JV/V 
JV/V 

5:00  
5:00
6:00
2:30
5:00
TBA
5:00
TBA 
5:00
5:00
TBA 
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

DATE OPPONENT TIMETEAMSLOCATION

* Boys games will be played immediately after the girls games

Sr. Night


